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t2 t2
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 300  393
 600  600
 900  900
1200 1200
1500 1500
1800 1800
2100 2100
2400 2400

 900 1410

1200 1890

1500 2360

1800 2830

2100 3300

2400 3770

1200 2870

1500 3540

1800 4300

2100 5020

2400 5740

呼び方 記号
エバホール

固有記号

参考質量

　(kg)
寸法表

AR,ARH

AR,ARH

100

128

1200

1500

1800

CM2S

CM3S

CM4S

円形２号

円形３号

円形４号 160AR,ARH


